Unit 2, Parkville, Danie Joubert Street, White River
isabellaskitchen1@gmail.com

|sabella's

kitchen

Trading hours: Mondays to Fridays 9.00 am to 7.00 pm
Saturdays: 10.00 am to 7.00 pm

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN 5 KM! MINIMUM ORDER R100
30CM 40CM

MARGHERITA R65 R80
V) C[qe,rry Jromajro, basil, cheese
REGINA R85 )
Ofive,sl ham, mushroom
HAWAIIAN R75 R90
P?ncarflc, ham
VEGETARIAN R85 R100
00“\’65, PEFFeErs, mushroom, tomato
BRETTIANO R80 R95
O Roasted baa+roo+' rockcﬁ feta
FOUR SEASONS R100 R115
lﬁacon, (51’4' olivesl fcﬂmrs’ on o1
GIORDANO R140 R155
Ham, bac.ou salami, d\ickan, o[ives,
-Zar!;c’ musL\rooml TMcaﬂ?fe,, \[d’a’

oney mustard
BELLA’S R105 R120
Salawmi rMaarT{e, (ch, muskroow\)
olives, jar(ic
ROMANA R105 R120
Carer‘si avtdqovics, ﬂar‘{icl chill;
CARNE R110 R125
Salami kam, bacou
ISABELLA’S R100 R115

Chickcvt, muskroom, oujon AP0 island savuce
R100 R115

CHICKEN
Chickcn, chfac(cw) feta

Phone: 063 749 7414 or 082 824 1716

SWEET CHICK R100 R115
Chicken, (61La, rock6+, sweet chilli sauce
MEXICANA R105 R120
STicy midce corv Téfférsda‘lafém
ROBERTO R100 R115
Salaw\i, ﬂar!ic & Tarsfcy cream butter
TWO WAY R105 R120

Combination of any L r;zzas (cxcezrjr
Giordano

TRABELLA R105 R120
Bacon feta avocado

FOUR CHEESES R100 R115
(V) Moz.are,{{a, d\e,c/c/ar’ (e)ra, parmesan
FOCCACIA R55 R70
FOCCACIA WITH CHEESE R65 R80
BUILD YOUR OWN R65 R80

MARGHERITA BASE WITH ANY OF:
tomato, chilli, garlic (R15 each)

TMcaTT[c, muskrooms‘ rc‘rfefs' o{ive:s,
rarrm[awsl capers (R20 each)

ckickewl (d’a' safami, bacon, L\am‘ avo
(R25 each)

biltoug, anchovies (R35.00 each)

(3 MOZARELLA BASE R35.00
Gluten-free and banting friendy!
CHOCOLATE PIZZA R90 R105

ﬁar-onc sauce,’ choco[a+6l +oa5+6c/
mar shmellows




Lasagne small

Lasagne large

() Vegetable Lasagne small
{) Vegetable Lasagne large
Fettucini Alfredo (ham) small
Fettucini Alfredo (ham) large

Fettucini Alfredo (chicken) small
Fettucini Alfredo (chicken) large
() Spinach & FetaFettucini small
() Spinach & Feta Fettucini large
(® Banting Butter chicken small
(® Banting Butter chicken large

Meatballs & Fettucini small
Meatballs & Fettucini large
) Macaroni & Cheese small
() Macaroni & Cheese large
Low GI Cottage pie small
Low Gl Cottage pie large
Spaghetti Bolognese small
Spaghetti Bolognese large
(3 Banting Cottage pie small
(A Banting Cottage pie large
) Melenzane small

) Melenzane large

D Chicken curry & rice
Chicken & veggie soup

VAL EEDR

P-e,ao/y—{'o—jo meals

R55.00
R130.00
R55.00
R130.00
R55.00
R100.00
R55.00
R100.00
R55.00
R100.00
R55.00
R105.00
R55.00
R130.00
R50.00
R95.00
R55.00
R105.00
R55.00
R105.00
R55.00
R105.00
R55.00
R105.00
R60.00
R35.00

Chicken pie R60.00
(® Banting Lasagne small R60.00
(® Banting Lasagne large R115.00
Isabella’s burger R75.00
Chicken wrap R45.00
Beef wrap R55.00

Sandwiches (ow our delicious SLXOT r‘O”S)
Chicken mayo R50.00
Hawm or salamij & cheese R55.00
(VEEIELD

Fresh breads

() Veggie bakes

Whole cakes

Cake slices

Cup cakes

Biscuits

Desserts

Rusks

(® Banting rusks

() Banting crackers

Platters

Outside catering

Homemade pasta

Coffee/Hot chocolate/Espresso/
Cappuccino

D Frozen yoghurt

® Banting

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN 5 KM! MINIMUM ORDER R100
WE do the cooij for YOUII

“LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK
FOR UPDATES AND DAILY SPECIALSY”




